North Texas Electronic Crime Task Force

Revenue

To

From

Expenditure

From

To

12/20/2012

FY 2013
Budget Amendment

199-0000-251.00-00

199-5116-340-61-64

199-0000-251-00-00

199-5116-640-49-10

Fund Balance

NTECTF

Fund Balance

NTECTF

750.00

750.00 GT086X

750.00

750.00 GTO086D
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